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Report: Pairings by Name
Event: Magic Casual Event  (19-06-14165610)
Event Date: 2019/06/06
Event Information:

Round 4

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI          Points
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
15      Baisch, Jeff        3314718695   Preston, Stephen    3314718731   3-3
17      Batista, Nicholas   6314718705   Firth-bard, David   9314718769   3-3
23      Boone, George       1314718715   Hobbs, Ryan         6314718809   0-0
10      Boruta, David       5314718725   Stewart, Robert     9314718808   6-6
2       Bradley, Scott      9314718735   Tooker, Luke        8314718828   9-9
1       Brennan, Joseph     4314718745   Zach, Christopher   9314718690   9-9
16      Carfolite, Edward   8314718755   Combs, Richard      7314718710   3-3
3       Chong, Ernest       7314717507   Rhett, Matthew      7314718741   9-9
14      Cobb, Axel          6314718677   Dyer, Joseph        3314718737   3-3
6       Collins, Jason      1314718687   Deering, Matthew    3314718717   6-6
16      Combs, Richard      7314718710   Carfolite, Edward   8314718755   3-3
22      Crowley, Dave       6314718697   Wang, Jerry         3314718700   0-0
11      Debrosky, Eric      8314718707   Landt, Gus          7314717501   6-6
6       Deering, Matthew    3314718717   Collins, Jason      1314718687   6-6
18      Dittert, Jon        8314718727   Pierce, Christopher 8314718721   3-3
14      Dyer, Joseph        3314718737   Cobb, Axel          6314718677   3-3
19      Easteppe, James     7314718747   Tran, Nam           5314718680   3-3
20      Fink, Matthew       2314718757   Ross, Chris         2314718751   0-3
17      Firth-bard, David   9314718769   Batista, Nicholas   6314718705   3-3
4       Franks, Justin      4314718779   Magrann, Will       7314718671   6-6
9       French, Shawn       8314718789   Kline, Patrick      3102311961   6-6
7       Griffith, Samuel    3314718799   Johnston, Wayne     1314718819   6-6
23      Hobbs, Ryan         6314718809   Boone, George       1314718715   0-0
7       Johnston, Wayne     1314718819   Griffith, Samuel    3314718799   6-6
9       Kline, Patrick      3102311961   French, Shawn       8314718789   6-6
8       Lance, David        5314718829   Marich, Eric        2314718681   6-6
11      Landt, Gus          7314717501   Debrosky, Eric      8314718707   6-6
4       Magrann, Will       7314718671   Franks, Justin      4314718779   6-6
8       Marich, Eric        2314718681   Lance, David        5314718829   6-6
5       Mckinney, Ryan      6314718691   Newbie, Andrew      4314718711   6-6
12      Miller, Daniel      9314718701   Scheffenacker, Mich 3314718768   6-6
5       Newbie, Andrew      4314718711   Mckinney, Ryan      6314718691   6-6
18      Pierce, Christopher 8314718721   Dittert, Jon        8314718727   3-3
15      Preston, Stephen    3314718731   Baisch, Jeff        3314718695   3-3
3       Rhett, Matthew      7314718741   Chong, Ernest       7314717507   9-9
20      Ross, Chris         2314718751   Fink, Matthew       2314718757   3-0
12      Scheffenacker, Mich 3314718768   Miller, Daniel      9314718701   6-6
21      Shank, Mike         7314718778   Townley, Richard    1314718670   0-0
13      Sponholz, Richard   2314718788   Tompkins, Mike      4314718818   3-3
10      Stewart, Robert     9314718808   Boruta, David       5314718725   6-6
13      Tompkins, Mike      4314718818   Sponholz, Richard   2314718788   3-3
2       Tooker, Luke        8314718828   Bradley, Scott      9314718735   9-9
21      Townley, Richard    1314718670   Shank, Mike         7314718778   0-0
19      Tran, Nam           5314718680   Easteppe, James     7314718747   3-3
22      Wang, Jerry         3314718700   Crowley, Dave       6314718697   0-0
1       Zach, Christopher   9314718690   Brennan, Joseph     4314718745   9-9
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